FR-F800-E – FANS
PUMPS COMPRESSORS
Special frequency inverter for ventilation applications in
building automation and industrial plants
�� �Simple commissioning
�� Energy efficiency
�� Reliability
�� Predictive maintenance

ffe
r i
s
va
lid
 u
nt
il
31
.1
2.
20
19
FR-F800-E – Fans Pumps Compressors
Art.-no. Type Short description
307171 FR-F840-00023-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 0,75kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 2,3A;(0,75kW; 2,3A);IP20
307172 FR-F840-00038-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 1,5kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 3,8A;(1,5kW; 3,8A);IP20
307173 FR-F840-00052-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 2,2kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 5,2A;(2,2kW; 5,2A);IP20
307174 FR-F840-00083-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 3,7kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 8,3A;(3,7kW; 8,3A);IP20
307215 FR-F840-00126-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 5,5kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 12,6A;(5,5kW; 12,6A);IP20
307216 FR-F840-00170-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 7,5kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 17A;(7,5kW; 17A);IP20
307217 FR-F840-00250-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 11kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 25A;(11kW; 25A);IP20
307218 FR-F840-00310-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 15kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 31A;(15kW; 31A);IP20
307219 FR-F840-00380-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 18,5kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 38A;(18,5kW; 38A);IP20
307220 FR-F840-00470-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 22kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 47A;(22kW; 47A);IP20
307221 FR-F840-00620-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 30kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 62A;(30kW; 62A);IP20
307222 FR-F840-00770-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 37kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 77A;(37kW; 77A);IP00
Art.-no. Type Short description
307223 FR-F840-00930-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 45kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 93A;(45kW; 93A);IP00
307224 FR-F840-01160-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 55kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 116A;(55kW; 116A);IP00
307225 FR-F840-01800-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 75-90kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 180A;(75/90kW; 180A);IP00
307226 FR-F840-02160-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 90-110kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 216A;(110kW; 216A);IP00
307227 FR-F840-02600-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 110-132kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 260A;(132kW; 260A);IP00
307228 FR-F840-03250-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 132-160kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 325A;(160kW; 325A);IP00
307229 FR-F840-03610-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 160-185kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 361A;(185kW; 361A);IP00
307230 FR-F840-04320-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 185-220kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 432A;(220kW; 432A);IP00
307231 FR-F840-04810-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 220-250kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 481A;(250kW; 481A);IP00
307232 FR-F840-05470-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 250-280kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 547A;(280kW; 547A);IP00
307233 FR-F840-06100-E2-60 Inverter; Rated Power: 280-315kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 610A;(315kW; 610A);IP00
Overview of FR-F800-E frequency inverters
Added value
�� Ventilator fan and capacitors designed
for at least 10 years of service